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Number of Entries by NOC
  

As of THU 20 JUL 2017

Page 1 / 1AI0000000_C30 1.0 Report Created THU 20 JUL 2017 16:14

Timing and Results provided by

Air Sports

Mixed

Slalom Canopy Piloting Glider Aerobatics
Total

Entries

Total
Athletes

N
O

C

AUS - Australia   3   3 3

AUT - Austria   1 1 2 2

BRA - Brazil   1   1 1

CAN - Canada   1   1 1

CZE - Czech Republic 3 2   5 5

DEN - Denmark   1   1 1

ESP - Spain 3     3 3

FRA - France 4 2 1 7 7

GBR - Great Britain   1   1 1

GER - Germany   2 2 4 4

HUN - Hungary     2 2 2

ITA - Italy   2 1 3 3

NOR - Norway   2   2 2

NZL - New Zealand   1   1 1

POL - Poland 3 2 1 6 6

RSA - South Africa   1   1 1

RUS - Russian Federation   2 2 4 4

SWE - Sweden   1   1 1

THA - Thailand 4     4 4

UAE - United Arab Emirates   2   2 2

UKR - Ukraine   1   1 1

USA - United States of America   8 1 9 9

Total 17 36 11 64 64



Air Sports

Page 1 / 1AI0000000_C93 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:16

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists by Event
  

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

After 3 of 3 Events

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC Code

Paramotor Slalom SUN 23 JUL GOLD POLBOGDA Wojciech
SILVER THAPHROMMAT Kittiphob
BRONZE POLBERNAT Marcin

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting SUN 23 JUL GOLD USABATSCH Nicolas
SILVER USABARTHOLOMEW Curtis
BRONZE UAEMIHAI Cornelia

Glider Aerobatics SAT 22 JUL GOLD HUNTOTH Ference
SILVER ITABERTOSSIO Luca
BRONZE GERSCHAAL Eugen
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Page 1 / 1AI0000000_C95 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:16

Timing and Results provided by

Medal Standings
  

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

After 3 of 3 Events

Rank NOC
Mixed Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot

1 USA - United States of America 1 1 2 =1
2 POL - Poland 1 1 2 =1
3 HUN - Hungary 1 1 =3
4 ITA - Italy 1 1 =3
4 THA - Thailand 1 1 =3
6 GER - Germany 1 1 =3
6 UAE - United Arab Emirates 1 1 =3

Total: 3 3 3 9

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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Airport Szymanow

Summary of Tasks
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002100_C76B 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:09

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Bib

Tasks

Total
1S 2S 3S 4D 5A 6A 7A 8D 9F 10F 11F 12D

1 BATSCH Nicolas USA 36 54.000

2 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA 8 71.000

3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE 3 90.000

4 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE 1 98.000

5 WINDMILLER Greg USA 12 100.000

6 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA 10 104.000

7 PHILIPPE Eric FRA 4 156.000

8 WOOLF Andrew AUS 20 157.000

9 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA 7 165.000

10 WALTERS Keven AUS 14 180.000

11 McMILLAN Robert AUS 16 185.000

12 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA 35 196.000

13 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS 25 199.000

14 KOCH Tobias GER 6 202.000

15 SHULL Matt USA 18 203.000

16 BERCHTOLD Albert USA 19 219.000

17 FATTORUSO Armando ITA 30 227.000

18 STEWART Chris NZL 15 227.000

19 JSEPPI Sven CAN 11 228.000

20 WEBER Christian DEN 27 229.000

21 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER 24 234.000

22 FATTORUSO Mario ITA 32 240.000

23 MARQUES Paulo BRA 17 246.000

24 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR 23 259.000

25 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR 21 259.000

26 BOBO Ian USA 2 265.000

27 BLASKA Jiri CZE 9 266.000

28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS 28 275.000

29 RABHANI Mark CZE 13 287.000

30 PAGANI Matteo RSA 29 295.000

31 STALNYI Andrii UKR 31 300.000

32 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL 33 302.000

33 TATE Maxine GBR 34 304.000

34 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE 26 334.000

35 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT 22 344.000

36 MICHALAK Maciej POL 5 355.000

Legend:

A Accuracy D Distance F Free Style S Speed
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Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Page 1 / 1AIX002000_C92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:30

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD BATSCH Nicolas USA - United States of America

SILVER BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA - United States of America

BRONZE MIHAI Cornelia UAE - United Arab Emirates



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002101_C73 3.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:04

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

11:00
FRI 21 JUL 2017 Round 01

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Speed
Result

Points Remark

1 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
2 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
3 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
4 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
5 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
6 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
7 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
8 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
9 15 STEWART Chris NZL

10 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
11 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
12 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
13 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
14 18 SHULL Matt USA
15 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
16 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
17 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
18 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
19 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
20 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
21 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
22 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
23 6 KOCH Tobias GER
24 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
25 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
26 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
27 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
28 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
29 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
30 2 BOBO Ian USA
31 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
31 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
31 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
31 34 TATE Maxine GBR
31 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
31 27 WEBER Christian DEN
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Page 1 / 1AIX002102_C73 3.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:46

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

12:30
FRI 21 JUL 2017 Round 02

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Speed
Result

Points Remark

1 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR 34.000
1 2 BOBO Ian USA 34.000
1 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR 34.000
4 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA 33.000
5 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA 32.000
6 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS 31.000
7 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA 30.000
8 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT 29.000
9 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA 28.000

10 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE 27.000
11 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA 25.000
11 15 STEWART Chris NZL 25.000
13 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE 24.000
14 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA 22.000
14 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS 22.000
16 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA 21.000
17 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER 20.000
18 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR 19.000
19 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA 18.000
20 34 TATE Maxine GBR 17.000
21 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL 16.000
22 18 SHULL Matt USA 15.000
23 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE 14.000
24 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN 13.000
25 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA 12.000
26 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS 11.000
27 6 KOCH Tobias GER 10.000
28 13 RABHANI Mark CZE 9.000
29 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA 8.000
30 27 WEBER Christian DEN 7.000
31 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE 6.000
32 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA 5.000
33 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS 4.000
34 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA 3.000
35 14 WALTERS Keven AUS 2.000
36 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL 1.000
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Page 1 / 1AIX002103_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 16:59

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

16:00
FRI 21 JUL 2017 Round 03

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Speed
Result

Points Remark

1 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
2 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
3 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
4 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
4 18 SHULL Matt USA
6 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
7 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
8 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
9 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA

10 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
11 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
12 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
13 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
14 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
15 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
16 15 STEWART Chris NZL
17 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
18 2 BOBO Ian USA
19 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
20 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
21 27 WEBER Christian DEN
22 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
23 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
24 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
25 34 TATE Maxine GBR
26 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
27 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
28 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
29 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
30 6 KOCH Tobias GER
31 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
32 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
33 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
34 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
35 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
35 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
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Page 1 / 1AIX002104_C73 1.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 17:34

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

17:00
FRI 21 JUL 2017 Round 04

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Distance
Result

Points Remark

1 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
2 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
3 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
4 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
5 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
6 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
7 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
8 2 BOBO Ian USA
9 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN

10 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
11 6 KOCH Tobias GER
12 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
13 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
14 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
15 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
16 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
17 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
18 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
19 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
20 27 WEBER Christian DEN
21 15 STEWART Chris NZL
22 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
23 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
24 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
25 34 TATE Maxine GBR
26 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
27 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
28 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
29 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
30 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
31 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
32 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
33 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
34 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
34 18 SHULL Matt USA
34 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002105_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 12:55

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

8:00
SAT 22 JUL 2017 Round 05

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Accuracy
Result

Points Remark

1 27 WEBER Christian DEN
2 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
2 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
4 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
4 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
4 15 STEWART Chris NZL
4 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
4 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
9 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA

10 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
10 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
12 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
12 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
12 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
12 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
16 6 KOCH Tobias GER
16 18 SHULL Matt USA
18 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
19 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
20 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
21 2 BOBO Ian USA
21 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
23 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
23 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
25 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
26 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
27 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
28 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
29 34 TATE Maxine GBR
30 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
31 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
32 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
33 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
34 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
35 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
35 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
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Page 1 / 1AIX002106_C73 2.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 13:53

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

9:30
SAT 22 JUL 2017 Round 06

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Accuracy
Result

Points Remark

1 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
1 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
1 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
1 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
1 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
1 27 WEBER Christian DEN
1 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
8 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
9 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
9 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
9 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR

12 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
13 6 KOCH Tobias GER
13 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
13 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
13 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
13 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
13 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
13 18 SHULL Matt USA
13 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
21 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
21 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
21 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
24 34 TATE Maxine GBR
25 2 BOBO Ian USA
26 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
27 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
28 15 STEWART Chris NZL
29 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
30 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
31 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
32 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
33 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
34 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
35 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
36 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002107_C73 4.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:33

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

10:15
SAT 22 JUL 2017 Round 07

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Accuracy
Result

Points Remark

1 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
1 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
3 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
4 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
4 27 WEBER Christian DEN
4 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
4 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
4 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
4 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL

10 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
10 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
12 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
12 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
14 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
15 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
15 34 TATE Maxine GBR
17 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
17 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
19 18 SHULL Matt USA
20 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
21 15 STEWART Chris NZL
21 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
21 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
24 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
24 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
24 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
27 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
28 2 BOBO Ian USA
29 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
30 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
31 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
32 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
33 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
34 6 KOCH Tobias GER
35 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
35 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002108_C73 2.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:29

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

14:15
SAT 22 JUL 2017 Round 08

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Distance
Result

Points Remark

1 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
2 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
3 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
4 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
5 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
6 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
7 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
8 2 BOBO Ian USA
9 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA

10 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
11 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
12 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
13 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
14 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
15 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
16 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
17 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
18 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
19 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
20 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
21 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
22 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
23 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
24 27 WEBER Christian DEN
25 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
26 15 STEWART Chris NZL
27 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
28 18 SHULL Matt USA
29 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
30 6 KOCH Tobias GER
31 34 TATE Maxine GBR
32 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
33 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
34 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
34 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
34 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002109_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:19

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

9:00
SUN 23 JUL 2017 Round 09

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Free style
Result

Points Remark

1 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
2 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
3 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
4 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
5 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
6 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
7 34 TATE Maxine GBR
8 15 STEWART Chris NZL
9 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS

10 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
11 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
12 6 KOCH Tobias GER
13 27 WEBER Christian DEN
14 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
15 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
16 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
17 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
18 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
19 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
20 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
21 2 BOBO Ian USA
21 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
23 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
24 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
25 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
25 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
27 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
28 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
29 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
30 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
31 18 SHULL Matt USA
32 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
33 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
34 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
35 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
36 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
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Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX002110_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:21

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

10:00
SUN 23 JUL 2017 Round 10

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Free style
Result

Points Remark

1 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
2 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
3 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
4 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
5 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
6 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
7 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
8 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
9 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER

10 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
11 2 BOBO Ian USA
12 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
13 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
14 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
15 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
16 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
17 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
18 18 SHULL Matt USA
19 27 WEBER Christian DEN
20 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
21 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
22 6 KOCH Tobias GER
23 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
24 34 TATE Maxine GBR
25 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
26 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
27 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
28 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
29 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
30 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
31 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
32 15 STEWART Chris NZL
33 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
34 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
35 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
36 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
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Page 1 / 1AIX002111_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:22

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

11:00
SUN 23 JUL 2017 Round 11

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Free style
Result

Points Remark

1 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
2 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
3 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
4 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
5 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
6 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
7 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
8 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
9 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE

10 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
11 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
12 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
12 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
14 18 SHULL Matt USA
15 27 WEBER Christian DEN
16 6 KOCH Tobias GER
17 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
17 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
19 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
20 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
21 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
22 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
23 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
24 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
25 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
26 2 BOBO Ian USA
27 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
28 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
29 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
30 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
31 34 TATE Maxine GBR
32 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
33 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
34 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
35 15 STEWART Chris NZL
36 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
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Page 1 / 1AIX002112_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 17:34

Timing and Results provided by

Parachuting - Canopy Piloting

Air Sports

12:00
SUN 23 JUL 2017 Round 12

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Distance
Result

Points Remark

1 7 VEIGA RIOS Cedric FRA
2 3 MIHAI Cornelia UAE
3 10 RODRIGUEZ Paul USA
4 20 WOOLF Andrew AUS
5 8 BARTHOLOMEW Curtis USA
6 4 PHILIPPE Eric FRA
7 1 QUABAISI Abdulbari UAE
8 18 SHULL Matt USA
9 6 KOCH Tobias GER

10 19 BERCHTOLD Albert USA
11 14 WALTERS Keven AUS
12 36 BATSCH Nicolas USA
13 12 WINDMILLER Greg USA
14 17 MARQUES Paulo BRA
15 30 FATTORUSO Armando ITA
16 15 STEWART Chris NZL
17 23 HARDIE Barton Adrian NOR
18 16 McMILLAN Robert AUS
19 5 MICHALAK Maciej POL
20 35 BARTHOLOMEW Jeannie USA
21 9 BLASKA Jiri CZE
22 33 MACHOWICZ Maciej POL
23 11 JSEPPI Sven CAN
24 34 TATE Maxine GBR
25 13 RABHANI Mark CZE
26 25 ROMANYUK Sergey RUS
27 24 SCHEUERMANN Markus GER
28 32 FATTORUSO Mario ITA
29 21 ERIKSEN Daniel NOR
30 31 STALNYI Andrii UKR
31 22 ALEXANDROW Paul AUT
32 26 BURSTROEM Stefan SWE
33 28 GARMASHOV Yuri RUS
34 29 PAGANI Matteo RSA
35 2 BOBO Ian USA
35 27 WEBER Christian DEN
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Summary of Tasks
  

Page 1 / 1AIX003000_C76B 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:10

Timing and Results provided by

Glider Aerobatics

Air Sports

RankName
NOC
Code

Task 1 Task 2 Task 3 Task 4 Total Overall %

1 TOTH Ference HUN 2288.30 1880.00 1906.10 3404.00 9478.40

2 BERTOSSIO Luca ITA 2209.70 1652.60 1843.40 3272.00 8977.70

3 SCHAAL Eugen GER 2331.10 1841.30 1535.40 3200.00 8907.80

4 KAMINSKII Georgy RUS 2329.10 1602.90 1667.10 3244.00 8843.10

5 SZILAGYI Janos HUN 2138.60 1812.00 1559.00 3200.00 8706.80

6 LENTZ-GAUTHIER Eric USA 2202.20 1780.70 1521.20 3144.00 8642.60

7 ILINSKIY Vladimir RUS 2204.70 1612.10 1705.73 3172.00 8443.90

8 MAYR Siegfried AUT 1928.50 1623.30 1619.50 3264.00 8429.50

9 MAKULA Jerzy POL 2043.90 1814.30 1227.70 3300.00 8129.30

10 SERRES Daniel FRA 2273.40 1572.00 1362.80 3144.00 7850.00

11 HOLL Eberhard GER 2179.30 1540.60 876.30 3120.00 7463.40



Air Sports

Glider Aerobatics

Page 1 / 1AIX003000_C92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:13

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TOTH Ference HUN - Hungary

SILVER BERTOSSIO Luca ITA - Italy

BRONZE SCHAAL Eugen GER - Germany



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX003101_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:01

Timing and Results provided by

Glider Aerobatics

Air Sports

8:00
FRI 21 JUL 2017 Round 01

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 203 SCHAAL Eugen GER 2331.10
2 208 KAMINSKII Georgy RUS 2329.10
3 201 TOTH Ference HUN 2288.30
4 209 SERRES Daniel FRA 2273.40
5 207 BERTOSSIO Luca ITA 2209.70
6 206 ILINSKIY Vladimir RUS 2204.70
7 202 LENTZ-GAUTHIER Eric USA 2202.20
8 211 HOLL Eberhard GER 2179.30
9 205 SZILAGYI Janos HUN 2138.60

10 204 MAKULA Jerzy POL 2043.90
11 210 MAYR Siegfried AUT 1928.50



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX003102_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:01

Timing and Results provided by

Glider Aerobatics

Air Sports

14:00
FRI 21 JUL 2017 Round 02

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 201 TOTH Ference HUN 1880.00
2 203 SCHAAL Eugen GER 1841.30
3 204 MAKULA Jerzy POL 1814.30
4 205 SZILAGYI Janos HUN 1812.00
5 202 LENTZ-GAUTHIER Eric USA 1780.70
6 207 BERTOSSIO Luca ITA 1652.60
7 210 MAYR Siegfried AUT 1623.30
8 206 ILINSKIY Vladimir RUS 1612.10
9 208 KAMINSKII Georgy RUS 1602.90

10 209 SERRES Daniel FRA 1572.00
11 211 HOLL Eberhard GER 1540.60



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX003103_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:01

Timing and Results provided by

Glider Aerobatics

Air Sports

12:30
SAT 22 JUL 2017 Round 03

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 201 TOTH Ference HUN 1906.10
2 207 BERTOSSIO Luca ITA 1843.40
3 206 ILINSKIY Vladimir RUS 1705.73
4 208 KAMINSKII Georgy RUS 1667.10
5 210 MAYR Siegfried AUT 1619.50
6 205 SZILAGYI Janos HUN 1559.00
7 203 SCHAAL Eugen GER 1535.40
8 202 LENTZ-GAUTHIER Eric USA 1521.20
9 209 SERRES Daniel FRA 1362.80

10 204 MAKULA Jerzy POL 1227.70
11 211 HOLL Eberhard GER 876.30



Airport Szymanow

Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX003104_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:02

Timing and Results provided by

Glider Aerobatics

Air Sports

17:00
SAT 22 JUL 2017 Round 04

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Result Remark

1 201 TOTH Ference HUN 3404.00
2 204 MAKULA Jerzy POL 3300.00
3 207 BERTOSSIO Luca ITA 3272.00
4 210 MAYR Siegfried AUT 3264.00
5 208 KAMINSKII Georgy RUS 3244.00
6 203 SCHAAL Eugen GER 3200.00
7 205 SZILAGYI Janos HUN 3200.00
8 206 ILINSKIY Vladimir RUS 3172.00
9 209 SERRES Daniel FRA 3144.00

10 202 LENTZ-GAUTHIER Eric USA 3144.00
11 211 HOLL Eberhard GER 3120.00



Air Sports

RESULTS BOOK

Paramotor Slalom



Summary of Tasks
  

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

Page 1 / 1AIX001000_C76B 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:15

Timing and Results provided by

Airport Szymanow Air Sports

Paramotor Slalom

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Bib

Tasks

Total
1 2 3

1 BOGDA Wojciech POL 305 30

2 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 302 38

3 BERNAT Marcin POL 315 41

4 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 301 45

5 PALMERO Vicente ESP 306 47

6 KLEMENT Milan CZE 307 63

7 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA Victor ESP 318 65

8 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 313 73

9 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 303 76

10 PENONE Jeremy FRA 314 78

11 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG Pongkom THA 304 89

12 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 312 97

13 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 316 102

14 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 308 108

15 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 310 109

16 MATEOS Marie FRA 311 121

17 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 317 138



Air Sports

Paramotor Slalom

Page 1 / 1AIX001000_C92A 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 18:16

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

Medal Name NOC

GOLD BOGDA Wojciech POL - Poland

SILVER PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA - Thailand

BRONZE BERNAT Marcin POL - Poland



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001101_C73 3.0 Report Created FRI 21 JUL 2017 17:58

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 01

Slalom

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 1
2 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 2
3 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 3
4 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 4
5 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 5
6 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 6
7 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 7

8 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 8 1 penalty
9 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 9

10 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 10
11 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 11

12 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 12
13 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 13 1 penalty
14 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 14
15 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 15
16 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 16

317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001102_C73 4.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 7:06

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 02

Slalom Soccer

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 1
2 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 2
3 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 3
4 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 4
5 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 5
6 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 6
7 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 7
8 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 8
9 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 9

10 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 10
11 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 11
12 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 12 1 penalty
13 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 13 1 penalty
14 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 14
15 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 15 2 penalty
16 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 16 Error

17 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 16



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001103_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 7:24

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 03

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 1
2 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 2
3 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 3
4 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 4
5 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 5
6 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 6
7 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 7

8 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 8
9 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 9

10 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 10
11 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 11
12 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 12
13 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 13

14 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 14
15 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 15
16 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 16

DNF 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 17

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001104_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 22 JUL 2017 7:27

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 04

Slalom Soccer

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 1
2 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 2
3 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 3
4 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 4
5 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 5
6 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 6
7 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 7
8 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 8

9 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 9
10 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 10

11 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 11
12 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 12
13 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 13
14 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 14
15 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 15
16 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 16

DNF 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 17

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001105_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 8:05

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 05

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 1
2 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 2
3 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 3
4 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 4
5 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 5
6 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 6
7 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 7
8 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 8
9 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 9

10 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA
Victor

ESP 10

11 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 11
12 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 12

13 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 13
13 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 13
13 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 13
13 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 13
13 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 13



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001106_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 8:06

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 06

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 1
1 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 1
1 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 1
1 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 1
1 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 1
1 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 1

3 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA
Victor

ESP 3

9 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 9
11 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 11
11 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 11
11 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 11
11 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 11
11 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 11
11 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 11
11 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 11
11 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 11
11 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 11



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001107_C73 1.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 8:07

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 07

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 1
2 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 2
3 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 3

4 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 4
5 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 5
6 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 6
7 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 7
8 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 8
9 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 9

10 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 10
11 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 11
12 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 12

13 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 13
13 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 13
13 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 13
13 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 13
13 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 13



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001108_C73 2.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:00

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 08

Slalom

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 1
2 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 2
3 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 3
4 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 4
4 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 4

6 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 6
7 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 7
8 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 8
9 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 9

10 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 10
11 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 11

12 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 12
13 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 13
14 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 14
15 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 15
16 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 16
17 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 17



Results
  

Page 1 / 1AIX001109_C73 2.0 Report Created SUN 23 JUL 2017 14:00

Timing and Results provided by

Paramotor Slalom

Air SportsAirport Szymanow

Task 09

Slalom Soccer

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Elapsed Time Task Result
Task

Points
Remarks

1 303 AUBERT Nicolas FRA 1
2 302 PHROMMAT Kittiphob THA 2
3 301 MATEOS Alexandre FRA 3
4 318 RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARTA

Victor
ESP 4

5 305 BOGDA Wojciech POL 5
6 315 BERNAT Marcin POL 6
7 313 POTHIPUK Chayaphong THA 7
8 314 PENONE Jeremy FRA 8
9 306 PALMERO Vicente ESP 9

10 307 KLEMENT Milan CZE 10
11 316 KOUDELA Jiri CZE 11
12 304 THANASAKUNKORNSAENG

Pongkom
THA 12

13 312 CHUI-NOEI Janejira THA 13
14 311 MATEOS Marie FRA 14
15 308 MORILLAS Ramon ESP 15
16 310 MATOUSEK Petr CZE 16
17 317 KOZARZEWSKI Pawel POL 17
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